

Misc. Judicial Case – 35 of 2024

CNR: WBBK01-002492-2024

Present: Mir Rashid Ali, District Judge, Bankura (J.O. Code No. WB00701).

Order No- 39

02-06-2025 Today is fixed for appearance of the O.P no 1(ka), 2, 4(ka), 4(kha), 4(ga), 5, 6, 8, 9, 11, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 and S/R, appearance of the O.P no 3, 7, 10, 12.

Appellant files hazira through the Ld. Advocate.

No S/R has been received in respect of the respondent no 3, 7, 10, 12.

Fix 07-07-2025 for appearance of the OP no 1(ka), 2, 4(ka), 4(kha), 4(ga), 5, 6, 8, 9, 11, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 and S/R, appearance of the O.P no 3, 7, 10, 12.

Dictated & Corrected by

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge Bankura

Sd/- Mir Rashid Ali
District Judge Bankura